Coaches:

Queensbury e
° ory Jonnson, nea oac
(B) V Golf y
LEAGUE
OPPONENTS $|1'-V?:T 'llz'I"I:IIDE LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
. . 11:00 Glens Falls
Aug 29, 2024 Thu Regular Season Scotia-Glenville AM Country Club L
. . 11:00 Hales Mills
Aug 30, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Gloversville AM Country Club L
. 4:00 Glens Falls
Sep 3, 2024 Tue Regular Season Broadalbin-Perth PM Country Club L
4:00 Amsterdam
Sep 4, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Amsterdam P.M Municipal Golf L
Course
4:00 Glens Falls
Sep 9, 2024 Mon Regular Season South Glens Falls PM Country Club L
3:30 Kingsbury
Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Hudson Falls P.M National Golf L
Course
4:00 Bay Meadows
Sep 18, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Gilens Falls PM Golf Course L
. 4:00 Glens Falls
Sep 23, 2024 Mon Regular Season Schuylerville PM Country Club L
Amsterdam,
Broadalbin-Perth,
Regular Season Gloversville, Scotia- Airway
Sep 25, 2024 Wed (Foothills Glenville, Hudson Falls, TBD Meadows Golf L
Tournament) Glens Falls, South Club
Glens Falls,
Schuylerville @ TBD
@ Saratoga Springs McGregor-
Oct 3, 2024 Thu Regular Season . TBD Links Country NL
High School Club
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